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Acquisto Silver 
Pete Acquisto 
Sun Tan Valley, AZ 
minisilver@aol.com  
www.acquistosilver.com  
 
Betinha Murta Miniatures Inc. 
Betinha Murta 
Apopka, FL 
elizabeth_murta@yahoo.com  
www.etsy.com/shop/betinhamurtaminis  
 

Blackthorn Miniatures 
Alician Pearce 
Janesville, WI 
ubfaep@yahoo.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/blackthornminiatures 
 
Carl’s Miniatures 
Carl Bronsdon 
Seattle, WA  
csbronsdon@aol.com 
 
Carol Sherry Miniatures 
Carol Sherry 
Maple Grove, MN 
carol_sherry@comcast.net 
www.carolsherryminiatures.com 
 
Cheryl Warder Miniatures 
Cheryl Warder 
Upland, CA 
cwarder@msn.com 
 
Creations by Lynette 
Lynette Barker 
Kyle, TX 
lebarker380@outlook.com 
www.creationsbylynette.net 

Designing Ways 
Carol Moore 
Palm Springs, CA 
designing.ways@gmail.com 
www.designingwaysminis.com 
 
Dragonfly International 
Deb Laue 
Roseville, CA 
deb@dragonflyintl.com 
www.dragonflyintl.com/shop 
 
Estate Dollhouse Miniatures 
Debbie Heard 
Lodi, CA 
fjdebbie@aol.com 
 
Fern Vasi Dolls 
Fern Vasi 
Sun Tan Valley, AZ 
fernvasidolls@yahoo.com  
 
Gothic Miniatures 
Athena Koeppel 
Newbury Park, CA 
gothicminiatures@yahoo.com 
www.gothicminiature.com 
 
Grapevine Miniatures 
Charrita Teague 
Paris, TN  
charritateague@bellsouth.net 
www.grapevineminiatures.com   
 
Lisa Lee Minis 
Yorba Linda, CA 
lisajaynelee1@gmail.com  
www.lisaleeminis.etsy.com  
 

mailto:minisilver@aol.com
http://www.acquistosilver.com/
mailto:elizabeth_murta@yahoo.com
http://www.etsy.com/shop/betinhamurtaminis
mailto:ubfaep@yahoo.com
file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/JZFLK6FV/www.etsy.com/shop/blackthornminiatures
mailto:csbronsdon@aol.com
mailto:carol_sherry@comcast.net
http://www.carolsherryminiatures.com/
mailto:cwarder@msn.com
mailto:lebarker380@outlook.com
http://www.creationsbylynette.net/
mailto:designing.ways@gmail.com
http://www.designingwaysminis.com/
mailto:deb@dragonflyintl.com
http://www.dragonflyintl.com/shop
mailto:fjdebbie@aol.com
mailto:fernvasidolls@yahoo.com
mailto:gothicminiatures@yahoo.com
http://www.gothicminiature.com/
mailto:charritateague@bellsouth.net
http://www.grapevineminiatures.com/
mailto:lisajaynelee1@gmail.com
http://www.lisaleeminis.etsy.com/


Dealer List 
2026 National Convention 

Laquinta, CA  

California Dreaming    ٠   NAME 2026 Convention   ٠   LaQuinta, CA 

 

  

 

Melvin’s Miniatures 
Kelly Trichter 
Anaheim, CA 
melvinsminiatures@gmail.com 
www.melvinsminiatures.com 
 
Mini Cousins Miniatures 
Kim Carlson 
Marstons Mills, MA 
minicousinsminiatures@gmail.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/minicousins 
 
MiniEtchers 
Kari Crawford 
Marietta, GA  
minietchers@gmail.com 
www.minietchers.com  
 
Mini-Gems 
Barbara Ann Meyer 
Chicago, IL  
barbaraswee@aol.com 
www.mini-gems.com  
  
Mini Mansions Dollhouse & Miniature 
Shop 
Ruth Blakeman 
Owensboro, KY 
ruth.miniman@icloud.com 
www.minimansions.com 

 
MinisMexico 
Alondra Portilla Zarate 
Elverta, CA  
fportillazarate@gmail.com  
www.etsy.com/shop/MinisMexico  
 
 
 

NAME 
Carmel, IN 
name@miniatures.org 
www.miniatures.org 
www.create.miniatures.org  

 
Raptoor Crafting 
Angela Kinnunen 
Oulu, Finland 
angela.kinnunen@yahoo.com 
www.raptoorcrafting.com 
 
Robin Betterley’s Miniatures 
Taryn & Scott Reece 
Charleston, ME 
taryn@robinbetterley.com 
www.robinbetterley.com  
 
SC Miniature 
Shenglong Chen 
Elk Grove, CA 
shenglongchen1997@yahoo.com 
www.instagram.com/sc_miniature 
 
Seaside Miniatures 
Alison & Mike Thomas 
Gorges, France 
seasideminiatures@btopenworld.com 
www.seasideminiatures.etsy.com 

 
Small Things Bright & Beautiful 
Susan Pippin 
Panama City, FL 
smallthingsbright@msn.com 
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Smalls Mini Mall 
Sherry Taylor 
El Dorado Hills, CA 
littlesheb@yahoo.com 
www.etsy.com/shop/smallsminimall  

 
Stewart Dollhouse Creations 
Ruth & Dan Stewart 
Fort Benton, MT 
ruth@stewartdollhousecreations.com  
www.stewartdollhousecreations.com 
 
Sue Ann Ketchum 
Sue Ann Ketchum 
Damascus, MD 
sheltielover30@gmail.com  
 
 

Tailgate Minis 
Claudia Crissey-Baum 
Felton, GA  
minis@tailgateminis.com 
www.tailgateminis.com  
www.etsy.com/shop/tailgate 
 
Twinheart Miniatures 
Pat Richmond 
Milwaukie, OR 
pat@twinheart.com  
www.twinheart.com  
 
Young at Heart 
Debbie Young 
University Place, WA 
yngathrt@gv.net 
www.youngatheartminiatures.com 
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